se.com
I-Line Track
250 to 630 A
Catalogue 2024
High-flexibility busbar trunking system
Line Series
CO2 and P&L impact through… Resource Performance

20 20
W
H
L1L2 L3 NPE
W
H
L1L2 L3 NPE
L
2020 20
Catalogue numbers and Dimensions
Line components
Straight lengths
ST - Open track distribution - IP42
Type Length (L) Catalogue number
3L+N+PE (PE=50% CU) (mm) 250 A 400 A 630 A
Fixed 3000 ITSC250GS42ST3000E ITSC400GS42ST3000E ITSC630GS42ST3000E
1200 ITSC250GS42ST1200E ITSC400GS42ST1200E ITSC630GS42ST1200E
Made to measure 600 to 1190 (1) ITSC250GS42STAE ITSC400GS42STAE ITSC630GS42STAE
1210 to 2990 (1) ITSC250GS42STBE ITSC400GS42STBE ITSC630GS42STBE
3L+N+PE (PE=Enclosure)
Fixed 3000 ITSC250ES42ST3000E ITSC400ES42ST3000E
1200 ITSC250ES42ST1200E ITSC400ES42ST1200E
Made to measure 600 to 1190 (1) ITSC250ES42STAE ITSC400ES42STAE
1210 to 2990 (1) ITSC250ES42STBE ITSC400ES42STBE
Rated current W H Weight (kg/m)
(A) (mm) (mm) PE=50% CU PE=Enclosure

D
A
B
C
E
E-1DEBU038EN
Index
I-Line Track................................................................E-2
E
E-2 DEBU038EN
Index
I-Line Track
Cat. numbers Description Page
ITSC250ES42BI0500E END FEED BOX 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC250ES42BINNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC250ES42BO0500E END FEED BOX 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC250ES42BONNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC250ES42EIE ELBOW 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-5
ITSC250ES42EOE ELBOW 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-5
ITSC250ES42JKE JOINT PAK 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-4
ITSC250ES42ST1200E STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 1.2M C-4
ITSC250ES42ST3000E STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 3M C-4
ITSC250ES42STAE STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC250ES42STBE STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC250GS42BI0500E END FEED BOX 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC250GS42BINNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC250GS42BO0500E END FEED BOX 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC250GS42BONNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC250GS42EIE ELBOW 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC250GS42EOE ELBOW 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC250GS42JKE JOINT PAK 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-4
ITSC250GS42ST1200E STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 1.2M C-4
ITSC250GS42ST3000E STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 3M C-4
ITSC250GS42STAE STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC250GS42STBE STRAIGHT 250A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC400ES42BI0500E END FEED BOX 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC400ES42BINNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC400ES42BO0500E END FEED BOX 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC400ES42BONNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-6
ITSC400ES42EIE ELBOW 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-5
ITSC400ES42EOE ELBOW 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-5
ITSC400ES42JKE JOINT PAK 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 C-4
ITSC400ES42ST1200E STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 1.2M C-4
ITSC400ES42ST3000E STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 3M C-4
ITSC400ES42STAE STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC400ES42STBE STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PE IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC400GS42BI0500E END FEED BOX 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC400GS42BINNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC400GS42BO0500E END FEED BOX 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC400GS42BONNM1E END FEED BOX NSXN 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC400GS42CIE RIGHT END CLOSURE 400A CU IP42 C-7
ITSC400GS42COE LEFT END CLOSURE 400A CU IP42 C-7
ITSC400GS42EIE ELBOW 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC400GS42EOE ELBOW 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC400GS42JKE JOINT PAK 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-4
ITSC400GS42ST1200E STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 1.2M C-4
ITSC400GS42ST3000E STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 3M C-4
ITSC400GS42STAE STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC400GS42STBE STRAIGHT 400A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC630GS42BI0500E END FEED BOX 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC630GS42BINNM1E END FEED BOX - CB 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC630GS42BO0500E END FEED BOX 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC630GS42BONNM1E END FEED BOX - CB 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-6
ITSC630GS42CIE RIGHT END CLOSURE 630A CU IP42 C-7
ITSC630GS42COE LEFT END CLOSURE 630A CU IP42 C-7
ITSC630GS42EIE ELBOW 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC630GS42EOE ELBOW 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-5
ITSC630GS42FB01 SINGLE ROD HANGER C-8
ITSC630GS42FB02 DOUBLE ROD HANGER C-8
ITSC630GS42JKE JOINT PAK 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 C-4
ITSC630GS42ST1200E STRAIGHT 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 1.2M C-4
ITSC630GS42ST3000E STRAIGHT 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 3M C-4
ITSC630GS42STAE STRAIGHT 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSC630GS42STBE STRAIGHT 630A CU 3L+N+PER IP42 MADE TO MEASURE C-4
ITSM000E42EB1E TAP-OFF UNIT T1 FOR 2X16-32A SOCKET IP42 C-2
ITSM000E42EB2E TAP-OFF UNIT T2 FOR 3X16-32A SOCKET IP42 C-2
ITSM000E42EB3E TAP-OFF UNIT T3 FOR 2X63A SOCKET IP42 C-2
ITSM000FP421E FRONT PLATE T1 FOR 1X63A SOCKET IP42 C-3